3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

$2000
1,000
$2000
2,000
2,000
1,000

$2000

USDC

USDT

USDT

USDT

USDT

USDT

USDT

POLYGON
OxdS5e7e%aaa2d59b7b26d41lafdasb057347e7b2785

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &

0.00 USD
Voucher

Reward er.app
Airdrop 2000usdt.xyz
Reward d.net
Reward d.net
Reward er.app
Rewanrd 2000Qusdt.com

# Date & time

1 2023-10-29
13:36:57

Transaction Id Amount

0x399bd8eb83acaaaadedf + 1 d.net v

d7ea47cef419d21dcdS9cS

ce99693f5aab625cla5d%?ad

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xd5e7e9aaa2d59b7b26d41afda5b057347e7b2785
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x399bd8e683aeaaaade3fd7ea47cef419d21dcd59c5ce99693f5aa625c1a5d9ad
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x399bd8e683aeaaaade3fd7ea47cef419d21dcd59c5ce99693f5aa625c1a5d9ad
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x399bd8e683aeaaaade3fd7ea47cef419d21dcd59c5ce99693f5aa625c1a5d9ad

Date & time

2023-10-28
12:19:51

2023-10-28
12:19:49

2023-10-25
16:39:55

2023-10-25
16:39:43

2023-10-24
15:05:31

2023-10-24
15:04:19

Transaction Id

0x29aec8f088eel078f321

ec46801b7a7e4falbébabb?

6ed5e5eal5ct4e24b3ades

0xe922178b75blacldb34cl

9b26f7aefe?acbé5cebsbal

ff433e663820d69368058

Ox0e4f3594c9fb4ah69dl4

128330aaccccfb692ea7f55

d4354e451955e715c42013

Oxbelad74548e77899c37a

95a11d2493e43dcbddf8d4

06a6b0994fa7589chlb4ee

Oxdb99457ef12bbeflfb62f

11fdd7d0a%a432eb6865ca

899ecdd64b5a020f2ddbas

0x5741681delcf50fd2110

eb32fal4d03f55955c1esS7

71959a3365f845td264209

Amount

+ 1 d.net

+ 1 2000usdt.xyz

+ 1 Voucher

+ 1 er.app

+ 1 er.app

+ 1 2000usdt.com

2/2


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x29aec8f088ee1078f321ec46801b7a7e4fa16ba6b26ed5e5ea05cf4e24b3a4e4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x29aec8f088ee1078f321ec46801b7a7e4fa16ba6b26ed5e5ea05cf4e24b3a4e4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x29aec8f088ee1078f321ec46801b7a7e4fa16ba6b26ed5e5ea05cf4e24b3a4e4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe92178b75b1ac1db34c19b26f7aefe9ac65ce64ba1ff433e663820d6936805f8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe92178b75b1ac1db34c19b26f7aefe9ac65ce64ba1ff433e663820d6936805f8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe92178b75b1ac1db34c19b26f7aefe9ac65ce64ba1ff433e663820d6936805f8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0e4f3594c9fb4ab69d14128330aaccccf692ea7f55d4354e45f955e7f5c42013
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0e4f3594c9fb4ab69d14128330aaccccf692ea7f55d4354e45f955e7f5c42013
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0e4f3594c9fb4ab69d14128330aaccccf692ea7f55d4354e45f955e7f5c42013
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbe1a374548e77899c37a95a11d2493e43dc6ddf8d456a6b0994fa7589cb164ee
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbe1a374548e77899c37a95a11d2493e43dc6ddf8d456a6b0994fa7589cb164ee
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbe1a374548e77899c37a95a11d2493e43dc6ddf8d456a6b0994fa7589cb164ee
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdb99457ef12b6ef1f62f11fdd7d0a9a432eb6865ca899ecdd64b5a020f2ddba5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdb99457ef12b6ef1f62f11fdd7d0a9a432eb6865ca899ecdd64b5a020f2ddba5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdb99457ef12b6ef1f62f11fdd7d0a9a432eb6865ca899ecdd64b5a020f2ddba5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5741681de1cf50fd2110eb32fa14d03f55955c1e577f959a3365f845fd264209
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5741681de1cf50fd2110eb32fa14d03f55955c1e577f959a3365f845fd264209
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5741681de1cf50fd2110eb32fa14d03f55955c1e577f959a3365f845fd264209

